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10 0EHH My |07 BRRUBERERUCS22M 5910 3568930
11 10EBE Ba [0RS STLUMR 1879| 3,567,051
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171 9 10258 BE [9BAS ZTLurR 1,879 3,543,938
18| 9 1055% By |JP7 BRRUERRBRUCSAR 5660| 3,538,278
19 | 10 IILRE Ba |TBRHEE ERERKR 140,810 3,397,468
20 | 4 SEHBAE H |45 HERK 1,825 3,395,643
211 5 SENBAR ¥ |5RA% AR 1,825 3,393,818
22| 6 SEHBAE ® |6A4 FER 1,825 3,391,993
23| 7 SEHBAR ® |7RZ HERK 1,825 3,390,168
24 | 8 SERBAR ¥ [8HS FHR 1,656 3,388,512
251 9 BEMBAE % 9AR #EK 1,656 3,386,856
26 | 4 3ILRE o mBREEETH 33,525 3,353,331
27| 4 SEHBAR T [4R5 FR 1,352 3,351,979
281 5 BERBAR = |5AS% FER 1,352 3,350,627
29| 6 8EHBAE ZH 6% HER 1,352 3,349,275
30| 7 SEHEAR ZH [7H% HER 1,352 3,347,923
31| 9 BEMNBAR ZH |9A% #HEAR 1,352 3,346,571
321 6 SEHBAER R [LASAKREERES 26,562 3,320,009
331 4 10558 ZE 4RSS AVILR 3,152 3,316,857
341 5 10.82HBE KR [5A5 HvusK 2,402 3,314,455
35| 6 10.2HE =i [6R5% HAVILR 1,972 3,312,483
36 | 7 10558 =R |7TA% AvusR 3,844 3,308,639
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37 10FHH R [0RS AU 1947 3,306,692
38 105555 2@ (385 STLIME 849| 3,305,843
39 0FHR w@ |77 BRRUERRERGCS-E0M) - 3175] 3,302,668
40 105555 R [4A5 STLvME 1486 3,301,182
41 10.BHR w@ |7 BRRUBERBERUAS=HON 5941] 3295441
42 0B B £ [sA5 STLuME 1486 3,293,955
43 10 BB w07 BRERUBRBERUASIEVN 5436) 3288519
44 105 HE 2@ (8RS 5TLvH 1486 3,287,033
45 10EHR zm |07 BRAUARRERCAITION 5434 3281599
46 0B HR 2@ [1A5 STLMK 1486 3280113
47 1055R w@ |07 BERUBRRBRUCS=N - 5400 3,274,693
48 105552 RE (8RS STLvbK 1486| 3273207
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60 | 9 BEHBAE INEER [9R S #BAK 1,352 3,110,155
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721 9 10558 MEERR |9R HVULK 2,462 3,098,989
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74 | 11 10555 MEER 1R HvuLKR 2,524 3,093,941
75 | 12 10EHE MNEEIR |12 AR 1,296 3,092,645
76 | 8 10558 INEEIR 18H HVUAR 4,845 3,087,800

-~
~

4 R—2




Fepp

e A "B | K4 1 = e | T

771 9 10.5HHE INEESR [P —h— Ry DRELT 13,770 3,074,030
18| 4 |oBBR IMEIR |4 RS FHBEY 2K 3844 3,070,186
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05 | 1 1 BEHRR wE | PRER REE ERT (A2 104380]  2.494,951
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102 1 BAHBAR RE 18 #EH 1352 2223862
103| 6 10 BB R =@ |58 AUk 1,869 2,221,993
104 8 10EHH ZH |88 AUk 4064 2,217,929
105 12 10EXE L [12R AU 2,281 2,215,648
106 | 1 105 5R ZH [1A U 4262 2,211,386
107 2 10557 ZH |28 AUk 2464| 2208922
108 11 |EHE i [mBs (L) BRI 19.404| 2189518
09| 12 |3mEE Hip |mRES FRFAE 2134 2,187,384
1ol 10 |losEHR Bia [10A8 STLb 1879] 2185505
1110 |osEBE gy |07 BRRUBESERUAS—4Y | 5374] 2,180,181
11210 |1 BEFER w (PR LEE FRD BEE QOARE | 110911| 2,069,270
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114 | 10 | AETEE By |RE LBE FE® RLE (0R2E | 409 838 1,848,262
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1710 |1BEWER s [RR LEE SRS RIH (0AZB | 410985  1,516010
18] 4 | RETRE w [BR AR BLE FEEW ORIR ) 78581 1,437,429
119 4 | REREE ety [P SRR BREH FEEW GRIA | 97840 1,359,589
120 4 | EERER ma B 3R BET FHED GRE 76,508 1,283,081
121 4 1REFRE RE (P oor TRAED GRSE | 77096] 1,206,055
122| 4 |LmEEER ma | SRR BEW THED GASE | 77581 1,128,474
123] 4 1| BETRE s AR SRR BUE FHED GASH | go655|  1,045819
12410 0FBR RE (1085 STLv 1,486 1,044,333
125 10 |10mHR zm (07 BRRUBRRBRUAS=4Y1 6402 1,037,931
126 11 |[10HHE ZE (1A STLIMR 1506] 1,036,425
127] 11 |0ssE z@ |||AF BRRUBERBRUAS=22 | 5506 1,029,919
1281 12 10555 ZHE [12R5% FTLuME 1,506 1,028,413
120 12 |0#HR R |20 BRRUBERERUAVS=2Y)  g676) 1,021,737
130| 1 0EHR R |19 5TLvHE 1506| 1,020,231
131 1 10FHR wm |07 BRRUERRBRUAS=M g518) 1013713
132 of 1013713
133 10 |sEHMAR B% 108 R 1825 1,011,888
134| 10 |sEHBAR B% 108 #B 1,352] 1,010,536
135 11 |sAMBAR Me 1A wER 1,825 1,008,711
136 11 |sEHBAR s |18 EE 1352| 1,007,359
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137] 12 BEHBAR M& [12R #WHK 1,825 1,005,534
138 12 [sREBAR s 128 mok 1352 1,004,182
130 1 |eEBEBAR s 1A e 1,825 1002357
140 1 BEHEAR s 1A sEK 1352 1,001,005
141 2 |sEBBAZ Ba oA mmn 1,825 999,180
142] 2 |REBEAR ma 28wk 1,352 997,828
1311 |losBE % 188 STLYMR 1,905 995,923
sl 11 |oBER my |7 BRRUEERERUAS=22 | 5836 990,087
45|12 |10HBR Ba 1289 5TLvbke 1,905 988,182
16| 12 |[10BBR By |27 BRRUBESERUAS"2Y ] 5334 982,848
147| 1 105HR Ba (1A% STLurK 1,905 980,943
48| 1 |oBBRE g [[JF BERRUBERBERUCS-EsA 543) 975,511
19| 2 |105BE Ba 285 STLuMR 1,905 973,606
150 2 [10EWHE g (0P BRERUEERBRUCS—VE 5o 967,785
151) 3 |losm® Bs [R5 sTLuMR 1,905 965,880
1s2| 3 p— ma [ BRRUBERERUCS—Guh|  5gog 959,952
153 12 |esmE Ma [rEEss 28n 45,000 914,952
154 12 BEHBAR INEEIR 12R HEMR 1,352 913,600
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-
-

8 R—3




Hepp

A % K4 1 AW |  TE
157 1 SAHBAR AR 1A HE 750 910,748
58| 2 SRHBAR INIESR (28 #A 1,352 909,396
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182 3 0B HR M 38 AU 2,218 727,801
183| 2 BANBAR =M |28 #H 1,352 726,449
184 3 3ILHR RE (MBS (Y BRI 198,000 528,449
185 2 0EBE =H [2R9 sTLvM 1,506 526,943
1861 2 10BEE T ifﬁ:‘ EFRUVEREZERVA3—3vh 6.789 590,154
187 2 | BERER Avesg |2 RS RRERUTRER CR) 116010 404,144
188 | 4 0B B8 [4AsEmEHK 4,587 399,557
189 5 0EHE B8 |sAsEmmER 2,346 397,211
190 6 10FHR W |cAREmmEK 2,356 394,855
191] 7 10EHE RE |7BAE@ERR 2,362 392,493
192 9 10EBE B8 |oAnEmRER 2,220 390,273
193 10 |l0BBR s [10AsEmmH 5,932 384,341
194 12 |10BBRE s [12AEmBHR 4,677 379,664
1951 1 10.EHBE wE 1ASEEBER 4,811 374,853
196| 2 0B B4 |2AnEmERER 2,396 372,457
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197( 3 10EHE WA [BASEGEHER 4,932 367,525
198 4 BENBAE RE j48 #HEK 750 366,775
199 5 SEHBAR k& |58 mEK 750 366,025
200 7 SEHBAR #HmE (7R HER 750 365,275
201 8 SEHBAR w8 #HEK 750 364,525
2021 9 SEMBAE RE |98 #HBER 750 363,775
2031 10 BENBAE Ra [10B IR’ 750 363,025
204 | 11 BEHBAE we 1118 HER 750 362,275
205 12 BENBAR RE [12R FER 750 361,525
206 1 SEHEBAR wmE 1A HER 750 360,775
207 2 SEHBAR wWE |2 #ER 750 360,025
208 | 3 BEMEAE A (3B HEA/ 750 359,275
209| 3 3LHE BE (BEEIVERE 136,620 222,655
210} 3 ILBE BE |BesVRATREEEESR 38,610 184,045
2111 3 ILRE BRE |EellUBRAYY I —~LEBAR 9,979 1 74,666
212 3 3LHRE BE |BEFLYEHECRRTITH) 102,524 71,542
2131 12 BENMBAE 128 R 1,656 69,886
214 1 SEHBAE 18 #ER 1,656 68,230
215] 2 BEHEBAR 28 #HAR 1,656 66,574
216 3 ILHE mBREE FRE 130,680 —64,106
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217 SEHEAE B [EBRSYy—FTLEBERH 2A5.3858 500 ~64,606
218 BEHBAR INRESR BB SYy—F LEBEY 2A5.38% 500 -55,100
219 SENBAE Ba |[mRSv—HLBSEY 2A5.38%8 500 -65,606
220 SEMBAE THE |HRSy—HILEEY 2A9.38% 500 -66,106
221 SENBAR RE |HBRSy—FLERE 288,385 500 ~66,606
222 SEHMBAR Hp |[HBRSYy—FILEBHEN 282 3858 500 -67,106
223 10 BHE INESR |2 S BBEBY—R 3,844 -70,950
224 10.EHE IMEEIR BRASEBHRRBY—AK 3,844 —-74,794
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